(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2025; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2025; Name of IP: Prakash V Kukreja; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 13990

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

274842925

274842925

17.72

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1016422810.24

1016422810.24

65.53

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

93141701.10

88722905.10

5.72

3918757

500039

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

10

6804589818

72273246

4.66

6732316572

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

57

188872224.32

13

98886672.79

6.38

89985551.53

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

8377869478.66

1551148559.1299

999

0.00

100.00

3918757

6822802162.53

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/25167
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-13 16:22:24-52193c4fb8342cec2438f9499791ead6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-13 16:22:24-ebc2e997203421924f765d9f2cd9923d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/8de47cb83223921b52dc12cff4edfd2d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-13 16:22:24-6ab3e5e034e8fbf495139f23058dd2f2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-10-13 16:22:24-7eec2cc151a1a4caec12feeeaa6ec88f.pdf
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