Name of the Corporate Debtor: STERNE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-04-2025; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2025; Name of IP: Prakash V Kukreja; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13990

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0				0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	274842925	1	274842925	17.72	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	1016422810.24	4	1016422810.24	65.53	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	93141701.10	2	88722905.10	5.72	0	3918757	500039	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	10	6804589818	3	72273246	4.66	0	0	6732316572	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	57	188872224.32	13	98886672.79	6.38	0	0	89985551.53	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		75	8377869478.66	23	1551148559.1299 999	100.00	0	3918757	6822802162.53	